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Individual Exact Weight Scale Parts

* Item to be discontinued.  When remaining stock is depleted, published prices are withdrawn and the item is subject to a
special order quote.
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Individual Exact Weight Scale Parts
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Exact Weight Price Index
By Rice Lake Part Number

Exact Weight Cross Reference
By Equivalent Exact Weight Number

* EW208 .......... $34.00 ........... 265
* EW209 .......... $24.75 ........... 265
* EW210P ....... $25.00 ........... 266
* EW212 .......... $42.25 ........... 265
* EW213P ....... $30.00 ........... 266
* EW214 .......... $32.00 ........... 265
* EW215 .......... $24.00 ........... 265
* EW217 .......... $32.00 ........... 265

RL PART # SUGG. LIST PAGE #RL PART # SUGG. LIST PAGE #

EW201 .......... $10.00 ........... 265
EW202 .......... $17.00 ........... 265
EW203PF........ $9.00 ........... 266
EW203PFSS . $20.50 ........... 266
EW203PR ....... $7.50 ........... 266

* EW203PRSS $20.00 ........... 266
EW203PS ....... $9.00 ........... 266
EW204PF........ $9.00 ........... 266

* EW204PFSS . $16.50 ........... 266
EW204PR ....... $9.00 ........... 266
EW204PRSS $20.75 ........... 266

* EW204PS ..... $10.00 ........... 266
* EW206P ....... $23.00 ........... 266
* EW207P ....... $26.00 ........... 266

EQUIV.
EW # RL PART # PAGE #

26803 .......... EW207P ............ 266
26804 .......... EW206P ............ 266
26814 .......... EW204PR ......... 266
26815 .......... EW203PR ......... 266
26832 .......... EW203PF .......... 266
26833 .......... EW210P ............ 266
26835 .......... EW204PF .......... 266
26836 .......... EW203PS ......... 266
26851 .......... EW201 .............. 265
26853 .......... EW202 .............. 265

EQUIV.
EW # RL PART # PAGE #

26857 .......... EW209 .............. 265
26861 .......... EW208 .............. 265
26863 .......... EW212 .............. 265
26868 .......... EW215 .............. 265
26869 .......... EW214 .............. 265

Exact Weight Pivots Are Color-
Coded With Plastic Tip:
GREEN = REGULAR
RED = 1ST OVERSIZE
BLACK = 2ND OVERSIZE
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Individual Exact Weight Scale Parts

* Item to be discontinued.  When remaining stock is depleted, published prices are withdrawn and the item is subject to a
special order quote.
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Bearings And Reamers

RL PART # DESCRIPTION SUGG. LIST

EW201 EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26851 $10.00
SIZE:  7/16" x 7/16" x 7/16"
BEARING

EW202 EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26853 $17.00
SIZE:  5/16" x 5/16" x 5/16"
BEARING

* EW215 EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26868 $24.00
SIZE:  5/16" DIA x 7/16" LONG
BEARING

* EW214 EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26869 $32.00
SIZE:  27/64" DIA x 21/32" LONG
HOLE SIZE:   1/4" HOLE IN BOTTOM
BEARING

* EW217 EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  N/A $32.00
SIZE:  7/16"  DIA X 11/16" LONG
BEARING

* EW209 EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26857 $24.75
SIZE:  3/4" x 1 1/16" LONG
USED IN MODEL 2001
BEARING

* EW212 EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26863 $42.25
SIZE:  1 3/8" DIA X 7/8" HIGH
FOR SACKING SCALE
BEARING

* EW208 EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26861 $34.00
SIZE: A.  1.060" DIA C. .750"

B.  1.075"
USED IN MODELS 1100, 1120, 1130, & 1140
BEARING



Individual Exact Weight Scale Parts
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Pivots

RL PART # DESCRIPTION SUGG. LIST

* EW206P EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26804 $23.00
SIZE:  9/16" DIA x 2 3/8" LONG
PIVOT

* EW210P EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26833 $25.00
SIZE:  9/16" DIA x 2 1/2" LONG
PIVOT

* EW207P EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26803 $26.00
SIZE:  1/2" DIA x 2 1/8" LONG
USED IN MODEL 2001
PIVOT

* EW213P EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26826 $30.00
SIZE:  9/16" x 2 5/8" LONG
FOR OLD MODEL 2225
PIVOT

EW203PR EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO. 26815 $7.50
SIZE:  .3735" REGULAR, GREEN DIP COATING
PIVOT

EW203PF EQUIV EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26832 $9.00
* EW203PRSS EQUIV EXACT WEIGHT NO. N/A $20.00

SIZE:  .3755" 1ST OVERSIZE, RED DIP COATING
PIVOT

EW203PS EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26836 $9.00
* EW203PFSS EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO. N/A $20.50

SIZE:  .3775" 2ND OVERSIZE, BLACK DIP COATING
PIVOT

EW204PR EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26814 $9.00
* EW204PRSS EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO. N/A $20.75

SIZE:  .2478" REGULAR, GREEN DIP COATING
PIVOT

EW204PF EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  26835 $9.00
* EW204PFSS EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO. N/A $16.50

SIZE:  .2505" 1ST OVERSIZE, RED DIP COATING
PIVOT

* EW204PS EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO.  N/A $10.00
SIZE:  .2520" 2ND OVERSIZE, BLACK DIP COATING
PIVOT

Exact Weight Parts Available But Not Shown

* EW203PRSS EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO. N/A $20.00
* EW203PFSS EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO. N/A $20.50

EW204PRSS EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO. N/A $20.75
* EW204PFSS EQUIV. EXACT WEIGHT NO. N/A $16.50
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